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COUNSELING TEAM

Please fill out the following request form so that we can 
better support you. 

Form Link:       

*** NOTE:  No teacher or lunch changes.

Mrs. Tan
htan@mycuhsd.org
A - Corrales

Mrs. Zavala-Robledo
mrobledo@mycuhsd.org
Correa - Hernandez, C.

Mrs. Avelar
iavelar@mycuhsd.org
Hernandez, D. - Morales, B.

Mrs. Ortega
oortega@mycuhsd.org
Morales, I. - Rodriguez

Ms. Silva
ssilva@mycuhsd.org
Rogers - Z

Mrs. Campos
rcampos@mycuhsd.org
Counselor on Special Assignment

Ms. Godinez
zgodinez@mycuhsd.org
Guidance Support Specialist

Ms. Gracie Cervantes
gcervantes@mycuhsd.org
Counselor Secretary

REMIND
> Class of 2021: @avcuhs2021
> Class of 2022: @avcuhs2022
> Class of 2023: @avcuhs2023
> Class of 2024: @avcuhs2024

Counseling WEBSITE
For additional information, visit:

INSTAGRAM
Please follow us at:
> cuhs_counseling

NEED TO MAKE A CHANGE ON YOUR CLASS SCHEDULE?                                    

COUNSELOR CONNECTION                                    
Stay connected with us through our virtual 
platforms!                            

GOOGLE CLASSROOM
Students, please use the following ‘join codes’:
> Class of 2021: rkp66st
> Class of 2022: 6qg67lw
> Class of 2023: fufm4xh
> Class of 2024: kav53vp

www.instagram.com

classroom.google.com

www.remind.com

bit.ly/spartancounseling

CONTACT NUMBER

760.336.4396

WELCOME BACK SPARTANS

FALL 2020

bit.ly/cuhs2020schedchange
Scan this QR code to 
be taken directly to 
the request form.


